1
READ
RERAC
READ / RERAC  Flameproof electric radiators industrial electric heaters Ex Radiators
Installation: hazardous areas - Zone  1 / 2 (Gases)
Zone 21 / 22  (Dusts) Safe Areas
Classification: Group II - Category 2G 2D
Mechanical characteristics READ

RERAC21000 520 715 490 695 133 11 B
RERAC31500 520 715 490 695 133 11,05 B
RERAC42000 520 715 490 695 133 12 B
RERACC2500 315 700 288 680 108 6,6 B
RERACC2800 315 700 288 680 108 6,9 B
RERACC3750 315 700 288 680 108 7,2 B
RERACL1900 1060 395 1040 375 107 9,1 C
RERACL21800 1060 395 1040 375 107 9,6 C
CODE TENSION POWER [W] DETAIL
READ1000W 230V - 50/60Hz 1000 A
READ2000W 230V - 50/60Hz 2000 A
CODE TENSION
POWER LEVELS [W]
DETAIL
I II
RERAC21000 230V - 50/60Hz 500 1000 B
RERAC31500 230V - 50/60Hz 1000 1500 B
RERAC42000 230V - 50/60Hz 1000 2000 B
RERACC2500 230V - 50/60Hz 250 500 B
RERACC2800 230V - 50/60Hz 550 800 B
RERACC3750 230V - 50/60Hz 500 750 B
RERACL1900 230V - 50/60Hz 900 - C
RERACL21800 230V - 50/60Hz 900 1800 C
CONSTRUCTION FEATURES:
Electric heater, oil field, movable on pivoting wheels or to be fixed by special supports on the floor or to the wall.
Two electric armoured resistances unit provided with incorporated thermal circuit breaker located inside one.
Resistance thermal exchange: 2W/sqcm